Imagine having 4% swiped from all your gains, and 4% of further decline added to your
losses.

In the chart below, compare the reaction of a typical variable annuity with 4% total
annual fees, to a fixed index annuity getting only 40% of the upside, with none of the
losses.

©Copyright 2017-2019 by IQ Wealth Media. All rights reserved. Annuities are financial vehicles built for retirement with a primary focus on fixed
income. Guarantees rely on the financial strength and claims paying ability of the issuing insurer. This guide is for general educational information

only. No specific investment, planning, annuity, estate, or tax advice is being given. Meet with a qualified licensed advisor to determine what mix of
investments and/or insurance is right for you. Not all annuity features are available in all states. Interest rate information is time sensitive. Thank you.

24

Variable vs Fixed Index Comparison: Start with
$100,000

  Annuity Buyers Guide

Year Market
Result

Variable
annuity

result with
4% fees

Variable
annuity
account

value

Market
Result

Fixed Index
Annuity, 40%
participation
rate, no cap

Fixed Index
Annuity,
account

value

1 +10% +6% $106,000 +10% +4% $104,000

2 -10% -14% $91,160 -10% 0 $104,000

3 +20% +16% $105,745 +20% +8% $112,320

4 -20% -24% $80,366 -20% 0 $112,320

Note: The above figures are for basic educational purposes and not a
representation of any specific product, company, or annuity. Although
hypothetical in nature, the above chart’s mathematics are indicative of the real
world behavior of these annuity types. Meet with a qualified advisor to answer
questions. (888)310-1776.

14) Avoid variable annuities, part two.
If you are seeking principal protection from market losses, you will want to avoid
variable annuities. Besides the constant fee deductions, you will get 100% of the
losses in both stock and bond market accounts. How can bond mutual funds lose
money? Very simple: when interest rates rise in the bond market, your bond fund still
contains bonds that you bought at lower interest rate. The market has moved higher,
but your bonds still pay the lower rate. Therefore, the bonds inside your mutual fund
are devalued immediately. As an investor, you are living in one of the worst bond